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	Practicing my way to a Higher Score


	My SAT Calendar
Take weekly tests and Record your test scores
Recommended at least two tests:	
                             One Topic practice test
                             One Official SAT test 

	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	study
	study
	College Board Practice test 1
38/58

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	SAT test - Linear 
80 %
	study
	study
	study
	study
	study
	College Board Practice test 2
40/58

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	SAT test Quadratic
82 %
	study
	study
	study
	study
	study
	College Board Practice test 3
42/58

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	SAT test – exponential 
80 %
	study
	study
	study
	study
	study
	College Board Practice test 4
47/58

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	SAT test Trigonometry
75 %
	study
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	Retake  Geometry test
	study
	study
	College Board Practice test 5
50/58
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